Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
White Walkers AFC

The Man in the Arena

Fire and Fury

The Last Wood in the Hood
Island Time

THE HIGHLANDERS

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Fire and Fury

Graham's Crackers

Iron Balls McGinty
@therealwhitewalkers

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
THE HIGHLANDERS

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Man in the Arena
Iron Balls McGinty

I AM FENWICK
Grand Poobah98
THE HIGHLANDERS
@therealwhitewalkers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
White Walkers AFC

Fire and Fury

Graham's Crackers

The Last Wood in the Hood
@therealwhitewalkers

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

The Man in the Arena

I AM FENWICK

Graham's Crackers

The Last Wood in the Hood
| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
THE HIGHLANDERS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
The Last Wood in the Hood
I AM FENWICK

Grand Poobah98

Iron Balls McGinty

Fire and Fury

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fire and Fury
Graham's Crackers
White Walkers AFC

I AM FENWICK

The Man in the Arena
Iron Balls McGinty

7
110
140
127
110
101

110
116
126

80
102
145

120
106
89
128
96
68

116
113
162
107

59
136

88
80
116
114
125
161

95
136
118
120
120

75

114
103
101

76
115
111

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Graham's Crackers

I AM FENWICK

Iron Balls McGinty

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
Grand Poobah98
@therealwhitewalkers

White Walkers AFC

I AM FENWICK

The Man in the Arena

The Last Wood in the Hood
Island Time

Grand Poobah98

Graham's Crackers

White Walkers AFC

Fire and Fury

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
The Last Wood in the Hood
Island Time

| AM FENWICK

The Man in the Arena
Iron Balls McGinty
Island Time

Grand Poobah98
THE HIGHLANDERS

White Walkers AFC
Iron Balls McGinty
Fire and Fury

Grand Poobah98
@therealwhitewalkers
Island Time

Graham's Crackers
White Walkers AFC
Island Time

The Man in the Arena
THE HIGHLANDERS
@therealwhitewalkers

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
The Last Wood in the Hood
Island Time

Grand Poobah98

THE HIGHLANDERS
@therealwhitewalkers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

99
94
69
155
150
111

108
141
83
84
154
101

158

97
101
156
154
102

80
151
83
96
75
110

146
128
110
122

97
113

81
97
106
67
125
143

100
98
104
116
161
87

Page 1/3



Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:37pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Island Time

Grand Poobah98

THE HIGHLANDERS

The Man in the Arena

Iron Balls McGinty

The Last Wood in the Hood

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Man in the Arena
Iron Balls McGinty
Fire and Fury
Graham's Crackers
White Walkers AFC

| AM FENWICK

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
THE HIGHLANDERS
@therealwhitewalkers

I AM FENWICK

The Last Wood in the Hood
Island Time

Grand Poobah98

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
White Walkers AFC

I AM FENWICK

Iron Balls McGinty

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
THE HIGHLANDERS
Grand Poobah98

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

| AM FENWICK

The Man in the Arena
White Walkers AFC

Island Time

The Last Wood in the Hood
Grand Poobah98

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Fire and Fury

Graham's Crackers
White Walkers AFC

I AM FENWICK

The Man in the Arena
Iron Balls McGinty

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Graham's Crackers
White Walkers AFC

| AM FENWICK

The Man in the Arena
Iron Balls McGinty
@therealwhitewalkers

96
138
128
111

95

81

137

93
103
137
123
119

120
161
79
114
100
78

117
113
90
98
109
145

152
102
121
150
122
122

123
158
124
103
84
92

127

93
137
103
116
108

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Graham's Crackers

White Walkers AFC

| AM FENWICK
@therealwhitewalkers

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
Fire and Fury

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
The Last Wood in the Hood
Island Time

Grand Poobah98

THE HIGHLANDERS
@therealwhitewalkers

Graham's Crackers

White Walkers AFC

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
The Man in the Arena

Iron Balls McGinty

Fire and Fury

Graham's Crackers

The Man in the Arena

Fire and Fury

The Last Wood in the Hood
@therealwhitewalkers
Island Time

Graham's Crackers

Iron Balls McGinty

Fire and Fury

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
@therealwhitewalkers
THE HIGHLANDERS

THE HIGHLANDERS
@therealwhitewalkers

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
The Last Wood in the Hood
Island Time

Grand Poobah98

| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson
The Last Wood in the Hood
Island Time

Grand Poobah98

THE HIGHLANDERS

Fire and Fury

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

143
108
136
114

79
123

78
108
71
90
135
129

120
139
64
125
88
104

179

75
110
129
154
125

147
128

83
108
131
114

119
124

60
150
146
130

93
98
135
80
147
124



www.rtsports.com
Beer Boy Fantasy Football 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:37pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Fire and Fury 96 VS I AM FENWICK 109
Graham's Crackers 104 VS The Man in the Arena 109
White Walkers AFC 113 VS Iron Balls McGinty 98
@therealwhitewalkers 128 Vs Island Time 131
| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson 155 VS Grand Poobah98 142
The Last Wood in the Hood 101 VS THE HIGHLANDERS 129

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Iron Balls McGinty 77 VS Graham's Crackers 128
I AM FENWICK 129 VS White Walkers AFC 109
The Man in the Arena 111 VS Fire and Fury 109
@therealwhitewalkers 122 Vs Grand Poobah98 107
THE HIGHLANDERS 101 VS | F'ing Hate Russell Wilson 128
Island Time 98 VS The Last Wood in the Hood 117

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Fire and Fury 109 Vs Graham's Crackers 118
Iron Balls McGinty 114 Vs I AM FENWICK 122
The Man in the Arena 147 VS White Walkers AFC 108
Island Time 84 VS THE HIGHLANDERS 109
Grand Poobah98 111 VS The Last Wood in the Hood 64
| F'ing Hate Russell Wilson 76 Vs @therealwhitewalkers 148

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



