Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
White Walkers AFC	77	VS	Graham's Crackers	99
The Man in the Arena	110	VS	I AM FENWICK	94
Fire and Fury	140	VS	Iron Balls McGinty	69
The Last Wood in the Hood	127	VS	I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	155
Island Time	110	VS	Grand Poobah98	150
THE HIGHLANDERS	101	VS	@therealwhitewalkers	111
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Fire and Fury	110	VS	White Walkers AFC	108
Graham's Crackers	116	VS	I AM FENWICK	141
Iron Balls McGinty	126	VS	The Man in the Arena	83
@therealwhitewalkers	80	VS	The Last Wood in the Hood	84
I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	102	VS	Island Time	154
THE HIGHLANDERS	145	VS	Grand Poobah98	101
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Man in the Arena	120	VS	Graham's Crackers	158
Iron Balls McGinty	106	VS	White Walkers AFC	97
I AM FENWICK	89	VS	Fire and Fury	101
Grand Poobah98	128	VS VS	I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	156
THE HIGHLANDERS	96	VS	The Last Wood in the Hood	154
@therealwhitewalkers	68	VS	Island Time	102
© therealwrite walkers	00	VS	Island Time	102
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
White Walkers AFC	116	VS	I AM FENWICK	80
Fire and Fury	113	VS	The Man in the Arena	151
Graham's Crackers	162	VS	Iron Balls McGinty	83
The Last Wood in the Hood	107	VS	Island Time	96
@therealwhitewalkers	59	VS	Grand Poobah98	75
I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	136	VS	THE HIGHLANDERS	110
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Man in the Arena	88	VS	White Walkers AFC	146
I AM FENWICK	80	VS	Iron Balls McGinty	128
Graham's Crackers	116	vs	Fire and Fury	110
The Last Wood in the Hood	114	VS	Grand Poobah98	122
I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	125	VS	@therealwhitewalkers	97
THE HIGHLANDERS	161	VS	Island Time	113
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	95	VS	Graham's Crackers	81
The Last Wood in the Hood	136	VS	White Walkers AFC	97
I AM FENWICK	118	VS	Island Time	106
Grand Poobah98	120	VS	The Man in the Arena	67
Iron Balls McGinty	120	VS	THE HIGHLANDERS	125
Fire and Fury	75	VS	@therealwhitewalkers	143
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Fire and Fury	114	VS	I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	100
Graham's Crackers	103	vs	The Last Wood in the Hood	98
White Walkers AFC	101	VS	Island Time	104
I AM FENWICK	76	VS	Grand Poobah98	116
The Man in the Arena	115	VS	THE HIGHLANDERS	161
Iron Balls McGinty	111	VS	@therealwhitewalkers	87
·				•

Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Island Time	96	VS	Graham's Crackers	143
Grand Poobah98	138	VS	White Walkers AFC	108
THE HIGHLANDERS	128	VS	I AM FENWICK	136
The Man in the Arena	111	VS	@therealwhitewalkers	114
Iron Balls McGinty	95	VS	I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	79
The Last Wood in the Hood	81	VS	Fire and Fury	123
The Last Wood in the Flood	01	VS	The and Fury	123
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Man in the Arena	137	VS	I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	78
Iron Balls McGinty	93	VS	The Last Wood in the Hood	108
Fire and Fury	103	VS	Island Time	71
Graham's Crackers	137	VS	Grand Poobah98	90
White Walkers AFC	123	VS	THE HIGHLANDERS	135
I AM FENWICK	119	VS	@therealwhitewalkers	129
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
THE HIGHLANDERS	120	VS	Graham's Crackers	120
@therealwhitewalkers	161	VS	White Walkers AFC	139
I AM FENWICK	79	VS	I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	64
The Last Wood in the Hood	114	vs VS	The Man in the Arena	125
Island Time	100		Iron Balls McGinty	88
		VS	, and the second	
Grand Poobah98	78	VS	Fire and Fury	104
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
White Walkers AFC	117	VS	Graham's Crackers	179
I AM FENWICK	113	VS	The Man in the Arena	75
Iron Balls McGinty	90	VS	Fire and Fury	110
I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	98	VS	The Last Wood in the Hood	129
THE HIGHLANDERS	109	VS	@therealwhitewalkers	154
Grand Poobah98	145	VS	Island Time	125
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
I AM FENWICK	152	VS	Graham's Crackers	147
The Man in the Arena	102	VS	Iron Balls McGinty	128
White Walkers AFC	121	vs	Fire and Fury	83
Island Time	150	VS	I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	108
The Last Wood in the Hood	122	VS	@therealwhitewalkers	131
Grand Poobah98	122	vs vs	THE HIGHLANDERS	114
Grand F Gobanio		,,		
Week 13 - NFL Week 13			THE HIGH AND TO	
Fire and Fury	123	VS	THE HIGHLANDERS	119
Graham's Crackers	158	VS	@therealwhitewalkers	124
White Walkers AFC	124	VS	I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	60
I AM FENWICK	103	VS	The Last Wood in the Hood	150
The Man in the Arena	84	VS	Island Time	146
Iron Balls McGinty	92	VS	Grand Poobah98	130
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Graham's Crackers	127	VS	I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	93
White Walkers AFC	93	VS	The Last Wood in the Hood	98
I AM FENWICK	137	VS	Island Time	135
The Man in the Arena	103	VS	Grand Poobah98	80
Iron Balls McGinty	116	VS	THE HIGHLANDERS	147
@therealwhitewalkers	108	VS	Fire and Fury	124
_ : 3:-3::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		. •	···,	

Beer Boy Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:37pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15								
Fire and Fury	96	VS	I AM FENWICK	109				
Graham's Crackers	104	VS	The Man in the Arena	109				
White Walkers AFC	113	VS	Iron Balls McGinty	98				
@therealwhitewalkers	128	VS	Island Time	131				
I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	155	VS	Grand Poobah98	142				
The Last Wood in the Hood	101	VS	THE HIGHLANDERS	129				
Week 16 - NFL Week 16								
Iron Balls McGinty	77	VS	Graham's Crackers	128				
I AM FENWICK	129	VS	White Walkers AFC	109				
The Man in the Arena	111	VS	Fire and Fury	109				
@therealwhitewalkers	122	VS	Grand Poobah98	107				
THE HIGHLANDERS	101	VS	I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	128				
Island Time	98	VS	The Last Wood in the Hood	117				
Week 17 - NFL Week 17								
Fire and Fury	109	VS	Graham's Crackers	118				
Iron Balls McGinty	114	VS	I AM FENWICK	122				
The Man in the Arena	147	VS	White Walkers AFC	108				
Island Time	84	VS	THE HIGHLANDERS	109				
Grand Poobah98	111	VS	The Last Wood in the Hood	64				
I F'ing Hate Russell Wilson	76	VS	@therealwhitewalkers	148				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard								
No Games Scheduled								
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional								
	No Ga	mes Sched	luled					
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship								
	No Ga	mes Sched	luled					
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl								
No Games Scheduled								